 TDK Electronics AG 2022. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
SMT power inductors
PID differential mode inductors
Series/Type: PID*-251M
Date: September 2022
2 9/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and

Circuit diagram
Dimensions in mm
Ordering code A B C
PID75-251M   7.5 max.   7.5 max.   4.8 max.
PID100-251M 10.4 max. 10.4 max.   6.3 max.
PID120L-251M 12.5 max. 12.5 max.   8.5 max.
PID120H-251M 12.5 max. 12.5 max. 10.5 max.
PID150H-251M 15.5 max. 15.5 max. 14.5 max.
Ordering code E F H
PID75-251M 0.8 ±0.1 3.8 ±0.2 1 ±0.1
PID100-251M 1.5 ±0.2 6 ±0.2 1.3 ±0.2
PID120L-251M 1.75 ±0.2 7.2 ±0.2 1.5 ±0.2
PID120H-251M 1.75 ±0.2 7.2 ±0.2 1.5 ±0.2
PID150H-251M 2.0 ±0.2 8.0 ±0.2 1.8 ±0.2
Dimensions in mm
Ordering code I J K L
PID75-251M 2.1 2.8 3.3 1.1
PID100-251M 2.4 4.5 5.7 1.7
PID120L-251M 3.1 5.8 6.8 2.3
PID120H-251M 3.1 5.8 6.8 2.3
PID150H-251M 4.15 6.6 7.4 2.55
4 9/22
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
SMT power inductors PID*-251M